Pixsys Srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518   •   Fax +39 041 519 0027
www.pixsys.net   -   sales@pixsys.net
w w w.pix s ys .net
MCM260X
Analogue - digital I/O
Multiple solutions of analogue - digital I/O, free programmable

GALVANICAL ISOLATION From supply to serial Bus From supply to analogue input /
output to serial Bus
Ordering codes
MCM260X-1AD 16 DO PNP
MCM260X-2AD 16 DI PNP
MCM260X-3AD 8 DI PNP + 8 DO PNP
MCM260X-4AD 8 DI PNP + 8 DO RELAYS
MCM260X-5AD 4 AI + 2 AO
MCM260X-9AD 4AI + 16 D I/O PNP + 2 AO